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Date
03.10.2022-Mon

04.10.2022-Tues

'l 05.10.2022-Wed

06.10. 2022-Thu

MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE, TALEGAON DABHDE DEPT, OF OPHTHALMOLOGY
PG TEACHING PROGRAMME PG Teaching MONTH -OCTOBER 2022

PG Activity

Casce Presentation-Retinal
Detachment

Seminar-Blocks in Ophthalmology

Incharge teacher

Dr. Col. Gupta

Dasra-Holiday

Dr. Suneeta Jagtap

Name of l’rc‘;crit”cfr: )
DR, Viraj Padwal

Dr. Sonali Shevgan

Journal Club-Evaluation of

ctiological factors for MGD in rural
population

Dr. Yogendra Vabale

Dr. Prachi

08.10.2022-Thur

Group Discussion-Corneal
dystrophy

Dr. Smita Pawar

110.10.2022-Mon

Case Presentation —Anterior Uveits

Dr. Sachin Mantawar

Dr. Avin Khushiramani

11.10.2022-Tues

Seminar-Tear Film

Dr. Pradnya Bhalerao

Dr. Prachi Kadam

12.10.2022-Wed

Webinar-Approach to Disc edema
& disc atrophy

Dr. Yogendra Vabale

Prof. Atul Kumar

|
|

13.10.2022-Thu

Journal Club-A comparative study
of Subtenons anterior VS
Peribulbar anesthesia in manual
sics surgery

Dr. Amol Walke

Dr. Sonali Shevgan

17.10.2022-Mon

Case Presentation-Pseudophakia
exfoliative glaucoma

Dr. Suneeta Jagtap

Dr. Sujit Bahekar

18.10.2022-Tues

Seminar- OCT

Dr. Smita pawar

Dr. Sonali Shevgan

19.10.2022-Wed

Webinar- Keratoconus currect &
future Advancement in treatment

Dr. Yogendra Vabale

Dr. Vishal Jhanji

20.10.2022-Thur

i

Group Discussion-Corneal
Degeneration

Dr. Col Gupta Sir

\ﬁ.lO.ZOZZ-Mon

Laxmi Poojan-Holiday

\ 25.10.2022-Tues

Seminar- Perimetry

Dr. Smita Pawar

Dr. Avin Khushiramani [

\ 26.10.2022-Wed \

Balipratipada & Bhaubij-Holiday

29.09.2022-Thu

Journal Club-The use of optical
coherence tomography for
detection of ocular toxicity by
ethanbutol

Dr. Suneeta Jagtap

Dr. Kalpesh Patil

Timing- Between 2 to 4pm

¢,
Prot & Head
\

Vot

Profoessor & Head

Dept.of Ophihalmology.
M.LM.E.R. Madical Coliuge,
Talegaon{Dabhzade),Dist.-Pune




